
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00200 R520207

023.78

ACRES 5.09

                         
             
                     
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

436.81436.81

237.56237.56

7,706.327,706.32

1,544.601,544.60

$9,925.29$9,925.29

3,472.883,472.88

149.21149.21

108.28108.28

2,355.822,355.82

0.000.00

983.14983.14

1,050.331,050.33

379.35379.35

139.01139.01

148.28148.28

695.07695.07

988.54988.54

$10,469.91$10,469.91

315.72315.72

2,258.362,258.36

189.37189.37

109.51109.51

611.20611.20

$3,484.16$3,484.16

$23,879.36$23,879.36

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

2,388,720 2,388,720

1,404,170 1,404,170

3,792,890 3,792,890

1,499,620 1,499,620

2,456,760 2,456,760

1,772,860 1,772,860

4,229,620 4,229,620

1,544,600 1,544,600

$22,882.10$22,882.10 $23,879.36$23,879.36

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $23,162.98$23,162.98

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

716.38
318.39

NONE

$23,162.98
$15,601.19

$7,959.79

R520207

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$23,162.98
$15,601.19

$7,959.79

                         
             
                     
              

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,




